2022 CLASS 3A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS
Presented by lowa Farm Bureau

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Decorah (Oneota Golf and CC) May 16 @ 10:00AM

Sectional at Ballard Country Club:

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Jack Peterson 12 North Polk, Alleman
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Blake Perrin 12 Dallas Center-Grimes
Medalist: Joey Currans 10 Gilbert
Medalist Runner-up: Brock Snyder 11 Gilbert
3rd Spencer Clatt 12 Gilbert
4th Grant Jansen 9 ADM, Adel
Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School
Gilbert
ADM, Adel
Sectional at Clear Lake (Veterans Memorial Golf Course)
Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Carson Gallop 9 Charles City
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Trevor White 12 Charles City
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Ruben Salinas 12  Hampton-Dumont/CAL
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Brandon Tournier 9 Oelwein
Medalist: Hogan Hansen 12 Waverly-Shell Rock
Medalist Runner-up: Carson Gallup 9 Charles City
3rd Trevor White 12 Charles City
4th Ruben Salinas 12 Hampton-Dumont/CAL
Qualifying teams from the sectional:
School
Waverly-Shell Rock
Independence

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Spencer (Spencer Golf & Country Club) May 16 @ 10:00 AM

Sectional at MOC-Floyd Valley (LandsmeerGolf Club)

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Ryan Schiltz 12 Esterville Lincoln Central
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Sam Dvergsten 12 Storm Lake
Medalist: Davis Korver 11 MOC-Floyd Valley
Medalist Runner-up: Trevor Cooke 10 Spencer
3rd Drew Hoegh 12 Spencer
4th Jackson VanDenBosch 11 MOC-Floyd Valley
Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

MOC-Floyd Valley

Spencer

Webster City

Sectional at Denison (Majestic Hills)

Score
78
79

71
71
73
74

Score
296
311

Score
78
80
80
80

77
78
80
80

Score
325
328

Score
76
82

74
75
76
76

Score
304
312
318



Name Grade School

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Joe Carey 12 Greene County
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Tristan Hayes 9 Atlantic
Medalist: Drew Munson 12 Carroll
Medalist Runner-up: Jordan Greenwood 12 Lewis Central
3rd Joe Carey 12 Greene County
4th Tristan Hayes 9 Atlantic
Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Lewis Central

Carroll

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Pella (Bos Landen Golf Course) May 16 @ 10:00AM
Sectional at Oskaloosa (Edmundson Golf Course):

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Ty Jones West Liberty
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Kyler Pettibone Centerville
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:  Easton White Davis County, Bloomfield
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Johnathon Terpstra Oskaloosa
Medalist: Will Simpson Pella
Medalist Runner-up: Ty Jones West Liberty
3rd Crew Kinger Williamsburg
4th Cade McGinley Pella
Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Pella

Williamsburg
Sectional at Knoxville (Pine Knolls GC):

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Shay Matthews 10 Clarke, Osceola
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Austin Gonseth 11 Clarke, Osceola
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Hudson Mclntosh 10 Bondurant-Farrar
Medalist: Evan Smith 10 Knoxville
Medalist Runner-up: Maddux Weeks 11 Winterset
3rd Ethan Walker 12  Newton
4th Carson Uitermarkt 10 Knoxville
District qualifying teams:

School

Knoxville

Winterset

Newton

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Vinton-Shellsburg (Wildcat GC) May 16 @ 10:00 AM
Sectional at Fort Madison (Sheaffer Memorial GC):
Name Grade School

Score
79
81

77
78
79
81

Score
338
340

Score
76
83
83
83

67
76
78
79

Score
309
329

Score
78
81
81

72
75
75
77

Score
312
316
326

Score



Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Kaleb Allen 12  Notre Dame/West Burlington

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Nick Matheney 11 Mount Pleasant
Medalist: Mac McCarty 11 Solon
Medalist Runner-up: Roman Roth 10 Washington
3rd Kaleb Allen 12 Notre Dame/West Burlington
4th Isaiah Zoske 9 Solon
Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

Solon

Washington
Sectional at West Delaware, Manchester (Pin Oak Links):

Name Grade School
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Noah Nabb 12 Maquoketa
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Matthew Paramenter 12 Benton Community
Medalist: Noah Nabb 12 Maquoketa
Medalist Runner-up: Carter Lamont 10 Vinton-Shellsburg
3rd Matthew Paramenter 12 Benton Community
4th Griffin Lott 9 West Delaware, Manchester
Qualifying teams from the sectional:

School

West Delaware, Manchester

Marion

Vinton-Shellsburg

72
74

71
72
72
74

Score
293
325

Score
78
79

78
78
79
83

Score
341
342
352
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