2022 CLASS 3A DISTRICT GOLF QUALIFIERS

Presented by Iowa Farm Bureau

3A DISTRICT HOSTED	BY Decorah (Oneota Golf and CC)	May 16	@ 10:00AM	
Sectional at Ballard C	-	_		
	Name		School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Jack Peterson	12	North Polk, Alleman	78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Blake Perrin	12	Dallas Center-Grimes	79
Medalist:	Joey Currans	10	Gilbert	71
Medalist Runner-up:	Brock Snyder	11	Gilbert	71
3rd	Spencer Clatt	12	Gilbert	73
4th	Grant Jansen	9	ADM, Adel	74
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:			
	School			<u>Score</u>
	Gilbert			296
	ADM, Adel			311
Sectional at Clear Lak	e (Veterans Memorial Golf Course)			
	Name	Grade	School	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Carson Gallop	9	Charles City	78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Trevor White	12	Charles City	80
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Ruben Salinas	12	Hampton-Dumont/CAL	80
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Brandon Tournier	9	Oelwein	80
Medalist:	Hogan Hansen	12	Waverly-Shell Rock	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Carson Gallup	9	Charles City	78
3rd	Trevor White	12	Charles City	80
4th	Ruben Salinas	12	Hampton-Dumont/CAL	80
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:			
	School			<u>Score</u>
	Waverly-Shell Rock			325
	Independence			328
	BY Spencer (Spencer Golf & Coun	try Clul	o) May 16 @ 10:00 AM	
Sectional at MOC-FIO	yd Valley (LandsmeerGolf Club) Name	Grade	School	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Ryan Schiltz	12	Esterville Lincoln Central	76
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Sam Dvergsten	12	Storm Lake	82
	3			
Medalist:	Davis Korver	11	MOC-Floyd Valley	74
Medalist Runner-up:	Trevor Cooke	10	Spencer	75
3rd	Drew Hoegh	12	Spencer	76
4th	Jackson VanDenBosch	11	MOC-Floyd Valley	76
Qualifying teams from t				0
	School MOC Floyd Valley			<u>Score</u> 304
	MOC-Floyd Valley Spencer			304
	Webster City			318
				2.3

Sectional at Denison (Majestic Hills)

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	Score
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Joe Carey	12	Greene County	79
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Tristan Hayes	9	Atlantic	81
Medalist:	Drew Munson	12	Carroll	77
Medalist Runner-up:	Jordan Greenwood	12	Lewis Central	78
3rd	Joe Carey	12	Greene County	79
4th	Tristan Hayes	9	Atlantic	81
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:			
	<u>School</u>			<u>Score</u>
	Lewis Central			338
	Carroll			340

3A	DIS'	[RI	CT	H	OS.	TED	BY	Pella	(Bos	Landen	Golf	Course) May	16 @	10:00AM	
_	4.			_			<i></i>			- 14 -						

Sectional at Oskaloosa (Edmundson Golf Course):

	Name	Grade School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Ty Jones	West Liberty	76
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Kyler Pettibone	Centerville	83
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Easton White	Davis County, Bloomfield	83
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Johnathon Terpstra	Oskaloosa	83
Medalist:	Will Simpson	Pella	67
Medalist Runner-up:	Ty Jones	West Liberty	76
3rd	Crew Kinger	Williamsburg	78
4th	Cade McGinley	Pella	79
Qualifying teams from t	he sectional:		

SchoolScorePella309Williamsburg329

Sectional at Knoxville (Pine Knolls GC):

	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Shay Matthews	10	Clarke, Osceola	78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Austin Gonseth	11	Clarke, Osceola	81
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Hudson McIntosh	10	Bondurant-Farrar	81
Medalist:	Evan Smith	10	Knoxville	72
Medalist Runner-up:	Maddux Weeks	11	Winterset	75
3rd	Ethan Walker	12	Newton	75

District qualifying teams:

4th

School	Score
Knoxville	312
Winterset	316
Newton	326

10 Knoxville

77

3A DISTRICT HOSTED BY Vinton-Shellsburg (Wildcat GC) May 16 @ 10:00 AM

Carson Uitermarkt

Sectional at Fort Madison (Sheaffer Memorial GC):

Name <u>Grade School</u> <u>Score</u>

Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Kaleb Allen Nick Matheney	12 11	Notre Dame/West Burlington Mount Pleasant	72 74
Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd 4th Qualifying teams from t	Mac McCarty Roman Roth Kaleb Allen Isaiah Zoske he sectional: School	11 10 12 9	Solon Washington Notre Dame/West Burlington Solon	71 72 72 74 Score
	Solon Washington			293 325
Sectional at West Dela	aware, Manchester (Pin Oak Links):			
	<u>Name</u>	<u>Grade</u>	School	<u>Score</u>
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	<u>Name</u> Noah Nabb	Grade 12	<u>School</u> Maquoketa	<u>Score</u> 78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:				
	Noah Nabb	12	Maquoketa	78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier:	Noah Nabb Matthew Paramenter	12 12	Maquoketa Benton Community	78 79
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist:	Noah Nabb Matthew Paramenter Noah Nabb	12 12 12	Maquoketa Benton Community Maquoketa	78 79 78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up:	Noah Nabb Matthew Paramenter Noah Nabb Carter Lamont	12 12 12 10	Maquoketa Benton Community Maquoketa Vinton-Shellsburg	78 79 78 78
Indiv. Dist. Qualifier: Medalist: Medalist Runner-up: 3rd	Noah Nabb Matthew Paramenter Noah Nabb Carter Lamont Matthew Paramenter Griffin Lott	12 12 12 10 12	Maquoketa Benton Community Maquoketa Vinton-Shellsburg Benton Community	78 79 78 78 79